
 

HOLIDAY OPENING HOURS 2021/22 

       Kelsey’s    Kelsey’s    Crayzee 

            Farm Shop   Kitchen       Barn 

New Year 
New Year’s Eve Fri 31st Dec 8.00am – 2.00pm 9.00am – 2.00pm 9.30am – 2.00pm 

New Year’s Day  Sat 1st Jan  CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

 Sun 2nd Jan CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

 Mon 3rd Jan CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

 Tue 4th Jan 9.00am - 4.30pm 9.00am – 4.00pm 9.30am – 5.30pm 

                               REMEMBER at Crayzee Barn NO SOCKS, NO PLAY! 
 

PLEASE NOTE THESE TIMES AND DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE MANAGER'S 
DISCRETION  

CHRISTMAS     

Christmas Eve Fri 24th Dec 8.00am – 2.00pm 9.00am – 2.00pm 9.30am – 2.00pm 

Christmas Day Sat 25th Dec CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

Boxing Day Sun 26th Dec CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

 Mon 27th Dec CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

 Tue 28th Dec CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

 Wed 29th Dec 9.00am – 4.30pm 9.00am – 4.00pm 9.30am – 5.30pm 

 Thur 30th Dec 9.00am – 4.30pm 9.00am – 4.00pm 9.30am – 5.30pm 


